

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 448 OF 2026

Sheetal Kishanchand TejawaniPETITIONER

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 6690 OF 2025

Sheetal Kisananchand TejawaniPETITIONER

V/S

Theh State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 105 OF 2026

Sheetal Kisananchand TejawaniPETITIONER

V/S

State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

Mr. Ajay Bhise a/w Ms. Deepali Kedar for Petitioner

Ms. M. M. Deshmukh a/w

Mr. S. V/ Gavand, APP for State/Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. J. JAMADAR J

DATE : 17th February, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 23/02/2026 (H. O. B.).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)